
Sample of Types of Palette-Ready Makeup:                             January 2021 

EYES:  Eye Shadow, Eyeliner, Brows   
FACE: Foundation, Highlighter, Concealer, Corrector, Sculpting, Contour, Blush, bronzer, Powder – sun, translucent, finish 
LIPS: Lip Stick, Lip Gloss, Lip Shine, Lip Tint 

 
Pricing Guide:  V=Value $5+    C=Classic $$12+   L=Luxury $$$20+ 
 
The following is a list of ‘some’ of the companies that offer palette-ready makeup in pan single/refills. More and more companies are moving towards offering pan 

makeup in eco-friendly single packaging.  
 
Brand Known for: (Under Clean: V=Vegan  V*= offer Vegan products)  

Fashion Clean 

and/or 
Vegan 

Makeup 

Artist 
BRAND NAME BRAND WEB ADDRESS 

Most websites link to US sites 

PRICE 

POINT 
VALUE 

CLASSIC 

LUXURY 

Note: Overview of the types of 
refill cosmetics these brands 
carry, the options may vary 
based on the company’s current 
offerings 

✓ V*  Anastasia Beverly Hills http://www.anastasiabeverlyhills.com  C eye shadow 
contour 
glow kits – 4 highlighters 

✓ ✓ V*  Alima Pure https://www.alimapure.com/collections/refillable-
makeup  

C eye shadow  
foundation 
cream concealer 

cream highlighter 

✓   Aloette  https://www.aloette.com/order/customizable-
beauty 

 

C eye shadow  
powder eyeliner  
blush  

ultra finish foundation  
translucent setting powder 

✓ ✓  Aveda http://www.aveda.com/supercat/index.tmpl?CATE

GORY_ID=CAT5331  
C eye shadow  

eye color trio 
face accents 
dual foundation 
mineral pressed powder  

bronzes 

✓  ✓ Ben Nye http://www.bennyemakeup.com  V eye shadow  
eyeliner 

matte foundation 
concealer 
contour 
blush 

lip colors 

✓   Bobbie Brown http://www.bobbibrowncosmetics.com  L eye shadow  
blush  

✓  ✓ Boxx Cosmetics http://www.boxxcosmetics.com/cosmetics/ C eye shadow 

brow powder 

http://www.anastasiabeverlyhills.com/
https://www.alimapure.com/collections/refillable-makeup
https://www.alimapure.com/collections/refillable-makeup
https://www.aloette.com/order/customizable-beauty
https://www.aloette.com/order/customizable-beauty
http://www.aveda.com/supercat/index.tmpl?CATEGORY_ID=CAT5331
http://www.aveda.com/supercat/index.tmpl?CATEGORY_ID=CAT5331
http://www.bennyemakeup.com/
http://www.bobbibrowncosmetics.com/landing/makeup/index.tmpl
http://www.bobbibrowncosmetics.com/
http://www.boxxcosmetics.com/cosmetics/


lip color 

lip shine 
blush 
cream corrector 

bronzer 
face powder 

✓ ✓ V*  Chantecaille https://www.chantecaille.com  L eye shadow 
blush  

✓ V*  Chaos http://chaosmakeup.bigcartel.com  C eye shadow 
highlighter 
lip cream 

✓   Coastal Scents https://www.coastalscents.com  V eye shadow 

concealer 
blush 
contour blush 

✓ V*  Colorpop https://colourpop.com  V eye shadow 
highlighter 
blush 
bronzer 

✓ V*  Coloured Raine https://colouredraine.com  V eye shadow 

✓ V*  Devinah https://www.devinah.com  V eye shadow(s) - types: shimmer, 
matte, electradescent, 
multichrome, glitter 
bronzer 
highlighter 

✓ ✓ V*  Ecco Bella http://www.eccobella.com/makeup  C eye shadow  

eyeliner 
highlighter 
blush  
bronzer 

✓ ✓ V  Elate Cosmetics https://elatebeauty.com  L eye shadow 
brow balm 
foundation 

concealer 
blush 
bronzer 

✓ V ✓ Face Atelier https://www.faceatelier.com  C eye shadow  

eyeliner 

✓   Face Stockholm https://www.facestockholm.com  C eye shadow  
brow powder 

blush  

✓ ✓ V  Gabriel Cosmetics https://gabrielcosmeticsinc.com  C Choose ‘refill’ from size options 
eye shadow 
dual powder foundation 

bronzer 

http://www.chantecaille.com/makeup/eye-shades.html
https://www.chantecaille.com/
http://chaosmakeup.bigcartel.com/
https://www.coastalscents.com/
https://colourpop.com/
https://colouredraine.com/
https://www.devinah.com/
http://www.eccobella.com/eyes/
http://www.eccobella.com/makeup
https://elatebeauty.com/
http://faceatelier.com/face/us/web.nsf/fmPublic!OpenForm&t=catalog&cat=es
https://www.faceatelier.com/
http://www.facestockholm.com/search.asp?mode=type&typeid=1
https://www.facestockholm.com/
https://gabrielcosmeticsinc.com/


✓ ✓ V  Honeybee Gardens http://honeybeegardens.com  V eye shadow  

pressed mineral foundation  
blush 

✓ V* ✓ Inglot https://www.inglotusa.com/ 

 
or  

 
http://inglotcosmetics.ca  

V eye shadow 

brow powder & brow wax 
concealer 
foundation (pressed powder) 
bronzing powder 

sculpting powder 
highlighter 
blush 
lip stick 

✓ ✓ V*  Jane Iredale https://janeiredale.com  L mineral foundation 
finish powder 
matifying powder 

✓ V  KVD Vegan Beauty https://www.kvdveganbeauty.com  C foundation 
finishing powder 
contour 

✓ ✓ V ✓ Kjaer Weis https://kjaerweis.com/?s=refill  L eye shadow 

cream blush 
cream foundation 
setting powder 

bronzer 
highlighter  
lip tint 
lip balm 

 V*  Looxi Beauty https://www.looxibeauty.com  V eye shadow(s) - types: shimmer, 
matte, aurora, metallic 
highlighter 

✓  ✓ MAC http://www.maccosmetics.com 
NOTE: not magnetic – need to add magnetic 
sticker to makeup pan 

C eye shadow  
blush  
concealer 
sculpting powder 

shaping powder 

✓  ✓ Makeup Forever https://www.makeupforever.com/us/en-us  C eye shadow(s) – types: matte, 
satiny, iridescent, metallic, diamond 

flash color cream refill 
cream foundation 
pressed powder 
highlight, sculpt & blush shades 

✓ V*  Makeup Geek https://www.makeupgeek.com  V eye shadow 
blush 
bronzer 
highlighter 

http://honeybeegardens.com/
https://www.inglotusa.com/
http://inglotcosmetics.ca/
https://janeiredale.com/
https://www.kvdveganbeauty.com/
https://kjaerweis.com/?s=refill
https://www.looxibeauty.com/
http://www.maccosmetics.com/index.tmpl
http://www.maccosmetics.com/
https://www.makeupforever.com/us/en-us
https://www.makeupgeek.com/


✓  ✓ Michael Marcus http://www.michaelmarcus.com/Makeup/  

 
 

L eye shadow  

eyeliner 
brow powder 
concealer 

blush 
foundation  

✓ V* ✓ MUD http://www.mudshop.com/  V eye shadow  

eyeliner 
eyebrow cream 
blush  

cream foundation 
concealer  
highlighter 

✓ V*  Nabla https://www.nablacosmetics.com/en/  V eye shadow 

blush 
highlighter 

✓  ✓ NARS  http://www.narscosmetics.com/USA/nars-pro-

palette.html#/shop  
C single eye shadow 

duo eye shadow 

blush 
highlighting blush 
contour blush  

pressed powder 
bronzing powder 

✓ V* ✓ NYX  http://www.nyxcosmetics.com/  V Search: ‘singles’ or ‘refills’ 
eye shadow 

blush 
highlight & contour 

✓  ✓ Poise Makeup https://poisemakeup.com  C eye shadow 

blush 
highlighter 
pressed powder with highlighters 
HD cream lip & cheek 

HD cream foundation 
HD cream corrector 
HD cream multitasking  

HD cream fantasy - multitasking 
palette 

 ✓ V  Prisma Palette https://prismapalette.com  V eye shadow 

✓ ✓ V* ✓ Pure Anada http://pureanada.ca/ V eye shadow  

blush  
bronzer 
foundation  
finishing powder 

http://www.michaelmarcus.com/Makeup/
http://mudshop.com/
http://www.mudshop.com/
https://www.nablacosmetics.com/en/
http://www.narscosmetics.com/USA/nars-pro-palette.html#/shop
http://www.narscosmetics.com/USA/nars-pro-palette.html#/shop
http://www.nyxcosmetics.com/
https://poisemakeup.com/
https://prismapalette.com/
http://pureanada.ca/


✓ V*  Revolution Beauty https://www.revolutionbeauty.com/intl/en/home  V eye shadow 

bronzer 
highlighter 
contour 

✓ ✓ V*  Root Cosmetics https://www.rootpretty.com  C eye shadow 

concealer 
blush 
bronzer 

brow pomade 
brow powder 

✓ ✓ V  Sappho Organics http://www.organicsbysappho.com  C eye shadow 
setting powder 

blush 

✓   Sephora Collection www.sephora.com  C eye shadow 
blush  
bronze 

highlighter 
contour 
eyebrow editor – eyebrow powder 

& eyebrow wax 

✓  ✓ Shu Uemura   https://www.shuuemura-usa.com  L eye shadow  
blush  
foundation 

 V*  Sugarpill Cosmetics https://sugarpill.com  C eye shadow 

✓ ✓ V*  Tarte http://tartecosmetics.com C eye shadow 
blush 
highlighter 

contour 
pressed finishing powder 

✓   Three Custom Color Specialists http://www.threecustom.com/  C eye shadow  

cream concealer  
mini pressed powder  

✓ ✓ V*  Ofra Cosmetics  https://www.ofracosmetics.com/  C eye shadow 
highlighter 

bronzer 
blush 
foundation 

✓ V* 

Carries 

clean 

brands 

 Ulta Cosmetics http://www.ulta.com/  C eye shadow  
blush  
brow powder 

 

https://www.revolutionbeauty.com/intl/en/home
https://www.rootpretty.com/
http://www.organicsbysappho.com/
http://www.sephora.com/
https://www.shuuemura-usa.com/
https://sugarpill.com/
http://tartecosmetics.com/
http://www.threecustom.com/home.php?items=all
http://www.threecustom.com/
https://www.ofracosmetics.com/
http://www.urbanapothecary.com/products.htm
http://www.ulta.com/

